Flight 1

Pos. Player
1 Travis Hess
2 Neal Thiebault
3 Aaron Michael
4 Nate Lassila
5 Jake Krebs
6 Avery Lehman
7 Jay Ricci
8 Dylan Lee
9 Robert Slattery

10 Tom Adams

Flight 2

Pos. Player
1 Jacob Maurstad
2 Bob Gallagher
3 Cameron Wold
4 Terry Eiynck
5 Mike McNichols
6 Ron Eastman
7 Harrison Siddons
8 John Super
9 Mark Undis

10 Jim McCann

2023 Original 18 Results

Flight 1 Gross Skins

+/- Quota
2
1

+/- Quota

Purse
$115.00
$100.00

$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$45.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$115.00
$100.00

$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$45.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00

Player

Cole Buffington
Nate Lassila
Tim Maaske
Max Ullan

Mac Tobin
Tom Adams
Travis Hess

Flight 1 Net Skins
Player

Nate Lassila

Jake Krebs

Tim Maaske

Dave Faulkner
Mac Tobin

Tom Adams
Avery Lehman

Details
Birdie on 13
Birdie on 10
Birdie on 12
Birdie on 18
Birdie on 2
Birdie on 4
Birdie on 8

Details

Eagle on 5, Eagle on 10
Eagle on 17

Birdie on 12

Eagle on 15

Birdie on 2

Birdie on 4

Eagle on 9

Flight 2 Gross Skins

Player

Jerry Parrott
Clarence Super
Rod Buffington

Flight 2 Net Skins
Player

Jacob Maurstad
Harrison Siddons
Bob Gallagher

Details
Birdie on 11
Birdie on 6
Birdie on 9

Details

Double Eagle on 5, Eagle on 8

Double Eagle on 14
Eagle on 7

Purse
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00

Purse
$56.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Purse
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00

Purse

$184.00

$92.00
$92.00
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